\/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

ProLine Dress Frame

A Dress Frame provides a decorative trim when a front door
or cover is not used. The dress frame can be installed on
the front or rear of a ProLine frame as a substitute for a
door. The dress frame is provided with a snap-in design for
easy installation with no tools required. Order rack angles
separately, if needed.

FEATURES

The dress frame is provided with a snap-in design for easy installation with no tools required

Order rack angles separately, if needed



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Color:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

PDF166

PDF186

PDF206

PDF226

PDF76

PDF146

WARNING

1.52mm
Light Gray
Powder Coated

RAL 7035

Article Number

83340

83350

83360

83370

83320

83330

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1

Dimensions

1539 x 59Tmm

1739 x 59Tmm

1939 x 591Tmm

2139 x 59Tmm

639 x 59Tmm

1339 x 59Tmm

Nominal Size

1600 x 600mm

1800 x 600mm

2000 x 600mm

2200 x 600mm

700 x 600mm

1400 x 600mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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