

## **ProLine Dress Frame**



A Dress Frame provides a decorative trim when a front door or cover is not used. The dress frame can be installed on the front or rear of a ProLine frame as a substitute for a door. The dress frame is provided with a snap-in design for easy installation with no tools required. Order rack angles separately, if needed.

## **FEATURES**

The dress frame is provided with a snap-in design for easy installation with no tools required

Order rack angles separately, if needed

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Thickness: 1.52mm Color: Light Gray Finish: **Powder Coated Color Code:** RAL 7035

Table 1/1					
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Dimensions	Nominal Size	Quick Ship
PDF166	83340	Mild Steel	1539 x 591mm	1600 x 600mm	No
PDF186	83350	Mild Steel	1739 x 591mm	1800 x 600mm	No
PDF206	83360	Mild Steel	1939 x 591mm	2000 x 600mm	No
PDF226	83370	Mild Steel	2139 x 591mm	2200 x 600mm	No
PDF76	83320	Mild Steel	639 x 591mm	700 x 600mm	No
PDF146	83330	Mild Steel	1339 x 591mm	1400 x 600mm	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF**